
Wednesday, January 17, 2024
08.00 AM - 5.00 PM

Former Chief of Staff to SD
Governor Kristi Noem, attorney
with Pacific Legal Foundation

Denlow & Henry
Eminent Domain
Law Firm

Panel discussion 
Q&A

Speakers and Special Guests 

8:00-8:50Registration

Troy Coons
NWLA Chairman
Owner of C&C Farms,
Local Landowner

Kady Valois 
Attorney with Pacific
Legal Foundation

Background of 5th
Amendment and Takings
claims

Welcome and Introduction 8:50-9:00

9:00-9:50

Derrick Braaten
Braaten Law Firm
Bismarck, ND 
NWLA General Counsel 

North Dakota takings and
pore space litigation

Mark Miller
4th Amendment search and
seizure issues for landowners

Paul Henry Constitutional considerations:
Market value multipliers for just
compensation in eminent
domain litigation

Break

Break

Lunch

Break

Break

Break

Closing 

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:50

11:50-12:40

12:40-1:40

1:40-1:50

1:50-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:40

3:40-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00

2024 Conference Agenda

Budd-Falen Law Office
Formerly served the Trump Administration,
Department of the Interior, as the Deputy
Solicitor for Wildlife and Parks

Karen Budd-Falen Federal regulation,
landowners, and local
governments

Tara Righetti 
Professor of Law University of
Wyoming School of Energy
Resources

Carbon sequestration;
regulations and property law


