## **2024 Conference Agenda**

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 08.00 AM - 5.00 PM

Closing



5:00

00.007			
	Registration		8:00-8:50
	Troy Coons  NWLA Chairman  Owner of C&C Farms,  Local Landowner	Welcome and Introduction	8:50-9:00
	Kady Valois Attorney with Pacific Legal Foundation	Background of 5th Amendment and Takings claims	9:00-9:50
	Break		9:50-10:00
	Mark Miller Former Chief of Staff to SD Governor Kristi Noem, attorney with Pacific Legal Foundation	4th Amendment search and seizure issues for landowners	10:00-10:50
	Break		10:50-11:00
	<b>Derrick Braaten</b> Braaten Law Firm Bismarck, ND NWLA General Counsel	North Dakota takings and pore space litigation	11:00-11:50
	Lunch		11:50-12:40
	Tara Righetti Professor of Law University of Wyoming School of Energy Resources	Carbon sequestration; regulations and property law	12:40-1:40
	Break		1:40-1:50
	Paul Henry Denlow & Henry Eminent Domain Law Firm	Constitutional considerations: Market value multipliers for just compensation in eminent domain litigation	1:50-2:40
	Break		2:40-2:50
85	Karen Budd-Falen Budd-Falen Law Office Formerly served the Trump Administration, Department of the Interior, as the Deputy Solicitor for Wildlife and Parks	Federal regulation, landowners, and local governments	2:50-3:40
	Break		3:40-4:00
	Panel discussion Q&A	Speakers and Special Guests	4:00-5:00